LED RGB
DMX Decoder
12FX-LSLV-ACC-DEC
with a 5-Year Warranty.
Product Description
Product Dimensions
 » DMX stands for Digital MultipleX
 » Allows for single source multiple light control
4 output lines can be controlled, perfect
For use with RGB LED lights
For use with non integrated DMX lights
» Voltage: 12-24V DC Input
» Output:  4 Channel/ 24 Channel
» Output Power:  4 Channel  12V (144W)
      24 Channel 12V (576W)
       24V (1152W)
» Output Current:  Each Channel 4A/ 2A
1. Product Series
12FX-LSLV-135-
2.  # of Channels
12FX-LSLV-ACC-DEC- _________
EXAMPLE:  12FX- LSLV-ACC-DEC-RGB
  4  :  4
24  :  241                              2